June 2015 DocID12485 Rev 7 1/20
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TS3021
Rail-to-rail 1.8 V high-speed comparator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Propagation delay: 38 ns
 Low current consumption: 73 µA

Table 6 and Table 7: minor update (added angle dimensions to
“inches” columns).
Table 8: added automotive order code
02-Jun-2015 7
Table 3, Table 4, and Table 5: updated Vio parameter
Table 6: small "rounding-off modifications to inches parameter
Table 8: added order code TS3021AILT
 TS3021
20/20 DocID12485 Rev 7
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST
products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the
design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2015 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 STMicroelectronics:
  TS3021ICT  TS3021ILT  TS3021IYLT